#

Startnummer:

14
16
18
25
36
43
44
55
63
144
177

Classic 50cc

Voornaam:

Rene
Pedro
Eric
Peter
Davy
Ger
Pedro
Rene
Bob
Jannes
Sjouke
Henk
Gert-Jan
Walter

Achternaam:

Van de Burgwal
Dollekamp
Hulsman
Janssen
Janssen
Derie

Van Hout
Oelen
Hazenbosch
Klock

Alma
Veurink
Reukers

Knijnenburg

Transponder:

6810168
5863860
5490848
1386237
1282407
9155864
5867144
9863623
5135422
2580988
4664789
14508897
4189487
2229781

KNMV nr.:

427985
425990
KNMV 332836
380056
380527
375680
270809
917874
458767
427712
385134
907178
19470
448274

Motormerk

Derb|
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler
Kreidler

Kampioenschap

Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Superklasse
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Superklasse
Classic 50cc Superklasse
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Superklasse
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
Classic 50cc Hobby
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